326 | Nuova ASP Lighting Fixtures 2013
Lighting fixtures Catalogue
Sect. 23.0
Catalogo armature illuminanti
Sez. 23.0
These equipment are suitable for civil, commercial, industrial and public
areas where is demanded protection against dust and moisture.
They are normally used for providing a lighting with distribution

•	epoxy powder paint other than standard
•	ballast other voltage and/or frequency
•	lamp
Dotazione di serie
•	verniciatura polvere epossidica RAL9006
•	1 pressacavo IP66
•	reattore 230Vac - 50Hz
•	morsettiera interna di connessione per cavo max. 4 mm²
•	guarnizioni in gomma siliconica
Dotazione a richiesta
•	verniciatura polvere epossidica fuori standard
•	reattore altra tensione e/o frequenza
•	lampada
Code Lamp Degree of protection Ambient temperature Lampholder Wiring Diagram**
Lighting fixture for mercury vapor lamp - power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
EVOLUTION250QTSM  Ellipsoidal 250W IP66 60°C E40 17
EVOLUTION400QTSM  Ellipsoidal 400W IP66 60°C E40 17
Lighting fixture for high pressure sodium vapor lamp - power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
EVOLUTION150STSM  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION150STAS  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION150STCT  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION250STSM  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION250STAS  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION-250STCT  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400STSM  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400STAS  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400STCT  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
Lighting fixture for metal halide lamp - power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
EVOLUTION150MTSM  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E27 18
EVOLUTION150MTAS  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E27 18
EVOLUTION150MTCT  Ellipsoidal 150W IP66 60°C E27 18
EVOLUTION250MTSM  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION250MTAS  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION250MTCT  Tubular 250W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400MTSM  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400MTAS  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
EVOLUTION400MTCT  Tubular 400W IP66 60°C E40 18
*Other voltage on request *Altre tensioni a richiesta  **See page 12÷15 **Vedi pagina 12÷15
EVOLUTION series
Weatherproof	floodlight	for	discharge	lamps
serie EVOLUTION